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Local Government Contact Board/Commission Contact 

ALBANY, County of 

Bailey Quick, Grants Manager 
bquick@co.albany.wy.us 

Karen Bard, Chair 
kcbard@charter.net 
307-343-6919 

CASPER, City of 

Craig Collins, City Planner 
ccollins@casperwy.gov 
307-235-7579 

Connie Hall, Chair 
renegade6224@gmail.com 
307-267-2790 

CHEYENNE, City of 

Lonnie Olson, City Planner 
lolson@cheyennecity.org 
307-637-6307 

Milward Simpson, Chair 
milward62@gmail.com 
307-421-4956 

DOUGLAS, City of 

Heidi McCullough, Planning Technician 
hmccullough@cityofdouglas.org 
307-358-2132 

Julia Evins, Chair 
delilady203@gmail.com 
307-358-4615 

EVANSTON, City of 

Mieke Madrid, Main Street Coordinator, Grants 
mmadrid@evanston.org 
307-783-6316 

Jim Davis, Chair 
jimdavis@allwest.net 
307-789-8733 

FREMONT, County of 

 Polly Hinds, Chair 
wyomingshepherdess@me.com 
307-330-4127 

GILLETTE, City of  

Amanda Muhlbauer, Grant Specialist 
amandaj@gillettewy.gov 
307-686-5205 

Mary Kelley, Chair 
marykelley@vcn.com 
307-685-1231 

NATRONA, County of 

 Rick Young, Chair 
ryoung@casperwy.gov 

PARK, County of 

 Bonnie Lawrence-Smith, Chair 
wyomingarchaeologist@gmail.com 
310-308-2300 

ROCK SPRINGS, City of 

 David Tate, Chair 
dmtate2@msn.com 
307-389-5014 

SHERIDAN, County of 

Zoila Perry, CLG Administrator 
zoila@downtownsheridan.org 
307-672-8881 

Kristin Campbell, President 
kristin.campbell748@gmail.com 
307-763-9009 
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SUBLETTE, County of 

 Clint Gilchrist, President 
clint@sublette.com 
307-367-4101 

TETON, County of 

Alyssa Watkins, BCC Administrator 
awatkins@tetoncountywy.gov 
307-732-8200 

Michael Stern, President 
michael@masplaces.com 
412-956-3750 

WASHAKIE, County of 

Lily Rakness Parra, County Clerk 
clerk@washakiecounty.net 
307-347-3131 

Anna Venable, Coordinator 
anna.venable@gmail.com 
713-857-4460 

WESTON County of 

 Lucille Dumbrill, Chair 
lucilld@rtconnect.net 

307-746-2268 

WHEATLAND, Town of 

Candy Wright, Clerk 
clerk@townofwheatlandwy.org 
307-322-2962 

Linda Fabian 
lindafabianwy@gmail.com 
307-331-1500 
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